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Eld i Toraberget #2 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 499.0565 87. Daniel Lilienberg +Open - A SWE mcping

2 85.46 426.5052 70. Erik Nilsson +Open - U SWE erikpewpew

3 74.32 370.9225 24. Patric Gustafsson +Open SS U SWE dronten

4 72.60 362.2996 122. Joakim Rudensten +Open S U SWE jr528swed

5 59.72 298.0138 60. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

6 55.52 277.0842 35. Kim Falkenback -Open S U SWE

7 53.12 265.1061 43. Jan Oskar Granath -Open - U SWE

8 52.69 262.9492 130. Claus Strömquist -Open S U SWE seav8r

9 40.76 203.4086 74. Fredrik Hallner -Open - U SWE

10 23.04 115.0054 124. Emir Demirovic -Open - U USA
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Eld i Toraberget #2 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 465.2335 111. John Hallbäck -Standard - U SWE joff

2 96.28 447.9489 112. Peter Sternersson -Standard - U SWE

3 94.20 438.2541 97. jonas pettersson -Standard - U SWE jonasp

4 86.11 400.6067 65. Peter Eliasson -Standard - U SWE petereliasson

5 85.44 397.4863 105. Amir N. -Standard - U SWE moustache

6 83.67 389.2645 38. Jan Anderberg +Standard S U SWE jjand

7 82.44 383.5595 17. Petri Kljutschnik -Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

8 78.78 366.4905 13. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

9 67.05 311.9180 54. Mathias Johansson -Standard - U SWE johanzon

10 63.42 295.0330 95. Christan L -Standard S U SWE krille

11 56.78 264.1632 47. Börre Böresen -Standard S U SWE

12 54.77 254.8231 147. Håkan Karlsson -Standard S U SWE lonegunman

13 51.94 241.6269 46. Thomas Elehag -Standard SS U SWE elis

14 47.81 222.4219 30. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

15 46.86 218.0066 82. Hans Aspling -Standard - U SWE asimilion

16 39.85 185.3759 141. Leif Johansson -Standard S U SWE stdby

17 19.79 92.0720 133. Adela Dzananovic -Standard - U USA
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Eld i Toraberget #2 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 463.0241 32. Robert Söderström -Production S U SWE dvc73

2 99.62 461.2623 102. Martin Assarsson -Production - U SWE

3 84.44 390.9883 91. Hänry Bengtsson -Production - U SWE hanry1536

4 79.33 367.3185 55. Henrik Wirén -Production - U SWE

5 78.18 361.9946 85. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

6 78.15 361.8553 96. Tommy Krey -Production - U SWE

7 76.76 355.4056 27. Eric Ericsson -Production - U SWE sweaa

8 73.85 341.9624 61. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

9 71.77 332.3225 126. Martin Hemström -Production - U SWE martin

10 71.66 331.8230 26. Lars Rosling -Production - U SWE rosling

11 71.20 329.6961 14. Thomas Quist -Production S U SWE

12 70.48 326.3478 12. Michael Matèrn -Production - U SWE

13 70.28 325.4001 36. Ambjörn Börjesson -Production - U SWE

14 68.46 316.9717 28. Martin Eriksson -Production - U SWE

15 67.52 312.6321 89. Per Nilson -Production - U SWE per

16 63.95 296.0967 131. Peter Olausson -Production - U SWE peol

17 61.77 286.0097 103. Patrik Wahren -Production - U SWE wahren

18 53.24 246.4973 44. Lars Gullers -Production - U SWE

19 51.75 239.6243 15. Bengt Dahl -Production S U SWE

20 50.66 234.5715 100. Staffan Ytterman -Production - U SWE

21 49.54 229.3896 88. Dennis Delin -Production - U SWE

22 48.81 225.9924 118. Imre Strandli -Production SS U NOR imre

23 48.54 224.7492 81. Fredrik Ericson -Production - U SWE

24 47.34 219.1793 98. Fredrik Svane -Production - U SWE

25 46.88 217.0624 21. Amanda Bergkvist -Production L U SWE

26 45.55 210.9212 37. Anders Åkesson -Production S U SWE brian72

27 45.33 209.8963 108. Lars Augustsson -Production S U SWE

28 45.33 209.8817 113. Mattias Svensson -Production S U SWE barkbiten

29 44.37 205.4646 48. Anton Schrey Gullers -Production - U SWE

30 43.67 202.1808 29. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

31 40.26 186.4077 145. Jonas Holmgren -Production - U SWE

32 39.47 182.7334 73. Mattias Könönen -Production S U SWE matkon

33 38.91 180.1519 115. Fredrik Petersson -Production - U SWE

34 25.42 117.6950 143. Peter Taari -Production S U SWE
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Eld i Toraberget #2 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 500.0000 68. Markus Thorstensson -Revolver - U SWE thorsten
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Eld i Toraberget #2 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 500.0000 142. Johan Söderström -Classic S U SWE sunbeam
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Eld i Toraberget #2 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 465.8276 64. Hugo Rinaldo -Production Optics J U SWE rinaldojr

2 94.63 440.8242 104. Marcus Skogstrom -Production Optics - U SWE maskman

3 94.55 440.4253 59. Fredric Hidesand -Production Optics - U SWE ssgcaptain

4 92.52 430.9757 134. Pär Hylander -Production Optics S U SWE hylander

5 91.31 425.3528 19. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

6 89.70 417.8650 136. Linus Kvarnhammar -Production Optics - U SWE

7 85.36 397.6171 23. Damir Metic -Production Optics - U SWE

8 85.16 396.6869 76. Karl Kempe -Production Optics - U SWE karl

9 83.55 389.1920 99. Ali Adel -Production Optics - U SWE adelius

10 82.28 383.2623 66. Mathias Rinaldo -Production Optics S U SWE pewpewu2

11 82.26 383.1672 93. Victor Mårtensson -Production Optics J U SWE timewaster

12 80.81 376.4211 146. Christoffer Fagerback -Production Optics - U SWE crippen

13 80.59 375.4265 41. Tony Klintan -Production Optics S U SWE klintan

14 80.57 375.3163 18. Andy Odd -Production Optics - U SWE mrandy

15 78.71 366.6691 10. Eric Pütter -Production Optics - U SWE

16 78.11 363.8506 92. Dan Mårtensson -Production Optics - U SWE dmartensson

17 77.92 362.9636 34. Robin Persson -Production Optics - U SWE 78rope22

18 77.12 359.2653 25. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

19 76.76 357.5644 40. Jonas Claesson -Production Optics - U SWE

20 75.75 352.8434 9. Daniel Aldén -Production Optics - U SWE alden

21 75.39 351.1744 22. Jonathan Rask Nordvall -Production Optics - U SWE

22 73.58 342.7533 39. Jerry Obeng -Production Optics S U SWE obe1

23 73.01 340.1234 6. Mikko Anttonen -Production Optics - U SWE millo

24 72.10 335.8822 72. Ida Rinaldo -Production Optics J U SWE

25 71.63 333.6943 11. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

26 71.33 332.2631 90. Anders Bengtsson -Production Optics - U SWE abe75

27 70.81 329.8470 109. Daniel Ying -Production Optics - U SWE

28 70.01 326.1125 45. Anders Håkansson -Production Optics - U SWE thebamse

29 67.26 313.3303 63. Anton Dahlin -Production Optics - U SWE eagleeyes

30 60.94 283.8804 7. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics S U SWE mickeys

31 60.38 281.2809 33. Daniel Persson -Production Optics - U SWE

32 57.73 268.9006 2. Peter Nilsson -Production Optics S U SWE

33 57.57 268.1699 137. Björn Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE bjorniandersson

34 56.50 263.1921 51. Patrik Hållpås -Production Optics S U SWE patrik

35 55.97 260.7152 149. Thomas Hjelm -Production Optics S U SWE ipscnooben

36 55.59 258.9535 150. Jörgen Sandberg -Production Optics S U SWE jojje74

37 54.29 252.8996 148. Paddy Strömberg -Production Optics S U SWE paddy

38 52.16 242.9734 69. Freddan Lif -Production Optics S U SWE freddan
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 52.16 242.9631 67. Alexandra Rinaldo -Production Optics L U SWE ladyalex

40 43.57 202.9403 83. Johan Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE bumpa

41 38.93 181.3539 53. Håkan Adriansson -Production Optics - U SWE

42 32.88 153.1653 42. Peter Granath -Production Optics SS U SWE
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Eld i Toraberget #2 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 370.9225 24. Patric Gustafsson +Open SS U SWE dronten

2 97.68 362.2996 122. Joakim Rudensten +Open S U SWE jr528swed

3 80.34 298.0137 60. Mikael Rikede -Open S U SWE

4 74.70 277.0842 35. Kim Falkenback -Open S U SWE

5 70.89 262.9491 130. Claus Strömquist -Open S U SWE seav8r
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Eld i Toraberget #2 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 389.2646 38. Jan Anderberg +Standard S U SWE jjand

2 98.53 383.5596 17. Petri Kljutschnik -Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

3 94.15 366.4904 13. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

4 75.79 295.0330 95. Christan L -Standard S U SWE krille

5 67.86 264.1632 47. Börre Böresen -Standard S U SWE

6 65.46 254.8231 147. Håkan Karlsson -Standard S U SWE lonegunman

7 62.07 241.6269 46. Thomas Elehag -Standard SS U SWE elis

8 57.14 222.4217 30. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

9 47.62 185.3759 141. Leif Johansson -Standard S U SWE stdby
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Eld i Toraberget #2 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 430.9757 134. Pär Hylander -Production Optics S U SWE hylander

2 98.70 425.3528 19. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

3 88.93 383.2623 66. Mathias Rinaldo -Production Optics S U SWE pewpewu2

4 87.11 375.4266 41. Tony Klintan -Production Optics S U SWE klintan

5 83.36 359.2654 25. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

6 79.53 342.7534 39. Jerry Obeng -Production Optics S U SWE obe1

7 77.43 333.6944 11. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

8 65.87 283.8804 7. Mikael Floberg -Production Optics S U SWE mickeys

9 62.39 268.9007 2. Peter Nilsson -Production Optics S U SWE

10 61.07 263.1921 51. Patrik Hållpås -Production Optics S U SWE patrik

11 60.49 260.7153 149. Thomas Hjelm -Production Optics S U SWE ipscnooben

12 60.09 258.9535 150. Jörgen Sandberg -Production Optics S U SWE jojje74

13 58.68 252.8997 148. Paddy Strömberg -Production Optics S U SWE paddy

14 56.38 242.9734 69. Freddan Lif -Production Optics S U SWE freddan

15 47.09 202.9404 83. Johan Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE bumpa

16 35.54 153.1653 42. Peter Granath -Production Optics SS U SWE
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Eld i Toraberget #2 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 463.0241 32. Robert Söderström -Production S U SWE dvc73

2 73.85 341.9623 61. Peter Johansson -Production S U SWE pewpew

3 71.20 329.6959 14. Thomas Quist -Production S U SWE

4 51.75 239.6243 15. Bengt Dahl -Production S U SWE

5 48.81 225.9925 118. Imre Strandli -Production SS U NOR imre

6 45.55 210.9211 37. Anders Åkesson -Production S U SWE brian72

7 45.33 209.8962 108. Lars Augustsson -Production S U SWE

8 45.33 209.8817 113. Mattias Svensson -Production S U SWE barkbiten

9 39.47 182.7333 73. Mattias Könönen -Production S U SWE matkon

10 25.42 117.6949 143. Peter Taari -Production S U SWE


